GE® Reverse Osmosis Twist and Lock Filtration System

Replacement Membrane

Model#t FOROMF

Profil

L ul -

5t oo

il

e - Membrane fits PXRQ15F, PNRQ15F, PNRQ20F,
PNRQ20R and PNRQ21R reverse osmosis systems

e - Twist and Lock design allows you to remove and install
filters in seconds. A simple quarter-turn twist and you're
done

Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2005

FEATURES
Arsenic Reduction
Asbestos Reduction

Chlorine Taste and Odor Reduction

Chromium Il Reduction
Chromium VI Reduction
Copper Reduction

Cysts Reduction

Lead Reduction

Sodium Reduction

TDS Reduction

Turbidity Reduction

Feed Water pH Limits
Feed Water Pressure (psi)
Feed Water Temperature
Filter Cartridge

Filter Change Indicator
Fittings

Max. Filtered Water Flow (gpm)
NSF Particulate Reduction
Plumbing Connections
Style

98%

99.9%

96.1%

96.5%

97.5%

97.5%

99.99%

97.6%

91.6%

91.6%

99.9%

4-10

40 Min - 125 Max.
40-100 F

Carbon Block
LED

1/4" - Push to Connect
0.75

Class Il

1/4" Inlet - 3/8" Outlet
Twist and Lock



GE® Reverse Osmosis Twist and Lock Filtration System :
Replacement Membrane

Model#t FOROMF

APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (HxDxW)
XX

WARRANTY
e Warranty Notes - See written warranty for full
details

Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2005



