# GE® Reverse Osmosis Twist and Lock Filtration System Replacement Membrane



## Model# FQROMF



- Membrane fits PXRQ15F, PNRQ15F, PNRQ20F, PNRQ20R and PNRQ21R reverse osmosis systems
- Twist and Lock design allows you to remove and install filters in seconds. A simple quarter-turn twist and you're done

#### **FEATURES**

. 2 0 20	
Arsenic Reduction	98%
Asbestos Reduction	99.9%
Chlorine Taste and Odor Reduction	96.1%
Chromium III Reduction	96.5%
Chromium VI Reduction	97.5%
Copper Reduction	97.5%
Cysts Reduction	99.99%
Lead Reduction	97.6%
Sodium Reduction	91.6%
TDS Reduction	91.6%
Turbidity Reduction	99.9%
Feed Water pH Limits	4-10
Feed Water Pressure (psi)	40 Min - 125 Max.
Feed Water Temperature	40-100 F
Filter Cartridge	Carbon Block
Filter Change Indicator	LED
Fittings	1/4" - Push to Connect
Max. Filtered Water Flow (gpm)	0.75
NSF Particulate Reduction	Class III
Plumbing Connections	1/4" Inlet - 3/8" Outlet
Style	Twist and Lock

# GE® Reverse Osmosis Twist and Lock Filtration System Replacement Membrane



## Model# FQROMF

### APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (HxDxW)

• x x

#### **WARRANTY**

Warranty Notes - See written warranty for full details